OPTICAL MODULATION
ANALYZER
quantifiphotonics.com
OMA
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Quantifi Photonics  |  OMA specification sheet  |  2 of 17 Version 0.3.9
FEATURES
Get the most out of your investment with Tektronix

Instrument dimensions Rear panel connections
Quantifi Photonics  |  OMA specification sheet  |  14 of 17 Version 0.3.9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number
1002 = 45 GHz Photodetector bandwidth, C+L-Band
1004 = 70 GHz Photodetector bandwidth, C+L-Band
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a standard 1 year warranty.
IQRX - XXXX  - XX
DPO77002SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75902SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO75002SX = ATI performance oscilloscope
with 1 Ch x 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s
DPO73304SX = Digital phosphor oscilloscope
with 2 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
DPO72304SX = Digital phosphor oscilloscope
with 2 Ch x 23 GHz, 100 GS/s or 4 Ch x 23 GHz, 50 GS/s
DPS77004SX = 70GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope
System: 2 Ch x 70 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz,
100 GS/s
DPS75904SX = 59GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope
System: 2 Ch x 59 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz,
100 GS/s
DPS75004SX = 50GHz ATI Performance Oscilloscope
System: 2 Ch x 50 GHz, 200 GS/s or 4 Ch x 33 GHz,
100 GS/s
DPS73308SX = 33GHz Digital Phosphor Oscilloscope
System: 4 Ch x 33 GHz, 100 GS/s or 8 Ch x 23 GHz,
50 GS/s
License type
P        =     Perpetual license, single user
A       =     Annual license, single user
AR     =     Annual license, single user, renewal
AA     =     Annual license, single user, additional seat
Version number
1001
VISIQ - XXXX  - X/XX
EPIQ - XXXX
9001 = A set of rack mountable plates/brackets - 2 x
front brackets, 2 x rear brackets, 2 x rear plates, with
all required screws & nuts. 16 x M4x16 counter-sunk
screws, 8 x M6 screws & nuts and 4 x M5 screws & nuts.
OMA software
Individual oscilloscopes Multi-unit systems
Quantifi Photonics  |  OMA specification sheet  |  15 of 17 Version 0.3.9
10% Discount
EXTENDED WARRANTIES AND CALIBRATION PLANS
CALIBRATION PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS
Over time and with regular use, all optical parts and connectors require re-calibration and maintenance to